
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  North Texas 286 277 293 856 +16
2  Tulsa 291 280 287 858 +18
3  Purdue 294 285 289 868 +28
4  Texas Tech 295 288 286 869 +29
5  UCF 303 282 286 871 +31
6  Nebraska  291 301 292 884 +44
7  Houston 301 297 293 891 +51
8  Kansas State 295 291 307 893 +53
9  TCU 297 294 303 894 +54
10  Missouri 304 297 294 895 +55
11  Wisconsin 300 302 294 896 +56
12  Charlotte 298 287 312 897 +57
13  Western Kentucky 307 295 296 898 +58
14  Oklahoma 307 293 303 903 +63
15  Miami 321 295 303 919 +79

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Lilly Thomas  Tulsa 72  68  68  208  -2 
2    Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas 72  69  69  210  E 
3    Ellie Roth  North Texas 72  67  72  211  +1 
T4    Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa 74  70  70  214  +4 
T4    Anna Nordfors  UCF 73  69  72  214  +4 
T4    Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF 74  70  70  214  +4 
T7    Gala Dumez  Texas Tech 73  69  73  215  +5 
T7    Danielle DuToit  Purdue 75  72  68  215  +5 
T7    Kaiyuree Moodley  Charlotte 73  68  74  215  +5 
T10    Grace Kilcrease  Tulsa 71  70  75  216  +6 
T10    Sakura Sugiyama *  North Texas 73  72  71  216  +6 
T10    Lauren Zaretsky  Texas Tech 75  70  71  216  +6 
T13    Audrey Tan  North Texas 69  73  75  217  +7 
T13    Haley Vargas  Kansas State 70  68  79  217  +7 
T13    Han-Hsuan Yu *  Oklahoma State 72  68  77  217  +7 
T16    Nicole Abelar  Houston 74  71  73  218  +8 
T16    Sofia Barroso Sa  TCU 73  71  74  218  +8 
T16    Tunrada Piddon  UCF 77  73  68  218  +8 
T16    Emilie Ricaud  North Texas 73  68  77  218  +8 
T20    Emily Hun *  Oklahoma 69  72  78  219  +9 

T20    Cecilie Leth-Nissen*  Oklahoma State 75  73  71  219  +9 

T20    Momo Sugiyama  Purdue 72  73  74  219  +9 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   North Texas 286  277  293       856  +16 

T2  2  2   Tulsa 291  280  287       858  +18 
4  3  3   Purdue 294  285  289       868  +28 

T5  4  4   Texas Tech 295  288  286       869  +29 
11  T5  5   UCF 303  282  286       871  +31 
T2  9  6   Nebraska  291  301  292       884  +44 
10  10  7   Houston 301  297  293       891  +51 
T5  7  8   Kansas State 295  291  307       893  +53 
7  8  9   TCU 297  294  303       894  +54 

12  12  10   Missouri 304  297  294       895  +55 
9  T13  11   Wisconsin 300  302  294       896  +56 
8  T5  12   Charlotte 298  287  312       897  +57 

T13  T13  13   Western Kentucky 307  295  296       898  +58 
T13  11  14   Oklahoma 307  293  303       903  +63 
15  15  15   Miami 321  295  303       919  +79 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  72   68  68       208  -2   
T5 2   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  72   69  69       210  E   
2 3   Ellie Roth  North Texas  72   67  72       211  +1   

T13 T4   Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa  74   70  70       214  +4   
T10 T4   Anna Nordfors  UCF  73   69  72       214  +4   
T13 T4   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  74   70  70       214  +4   
T5 T7   Kaiyuree Moodley  Charlotte  73   68  74       215  +5   
T25 T7   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  75   72  68       215  +5   
T10 T7   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  73   69  73       215  +5   
T17 T10   Sakura Sugiyama *  North Texas  73   72  71       216  +6   
T17 T10   Lauren Zaretsky  Texas Tech  75   70  71       216  +6   
T5 T10   Grace Kilcrease  Tulsa  71   70  75       216  +6   
1 T13   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  70   68  79       217  +7   

T10 T13   Audrey Tan  North Texas  69   73  75       217  +7   
T3 T13   Han-Hsuan Yu *  Oklahoma State  72   68  77       217  +7   
T5 T16   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  73   68  77       218  +8   
T42 T16   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  77   73  68       218  +8   
T13 T16   Sofia Barroso Sa  TCU  73   71  74       218  +8   
T17 T16   Nicole Abelar  Houston  74   71  73       218  +8   
T17 T20   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  72   73  74       219  +9   
T33 T20   Cecilie Leth-Nissen *  Oklahoma State  75   73  71       219  +9   
T42 T20   Shannon Tan  Texas Tech  74   76  69       219  +9   
T5 T20   Emily Hun *  Oklahoma  69   72  78       219  +9   
T25 T24   Catie Craig  Western Kentucky  73   74  73       220  +10   
T25 T24   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  72   75  73       220  +10   
T33 T24   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  76   72  72       220  +10   
T36 T27   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  72   77  72       221  +11   
T42 T27   Franziska Sliper  Miami  80   70  71       221  +11   
T17 T27   Lois Lau  TCU  76   69  76       221  +11   
T22 T27   Jenni Roller  Tulsa  74   72  75       221  +11   
T22 T31   Manon Donche-Gay  Kansas State  73   73  76       222  +12   
T42 T31   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  73   77  72       222  +12   
T51 T31   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  74   77  71       222  +12   
T42 T31   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  73   77  72       222  +12   
T13 T31   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  76   68  78       222  +12   
T25 T36   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  72   75  76       223  +13   
T42 T36   Alexa Saldana  Houston  77   73  73       223  +13   
T62 T36   Moa Svedenskiold  Houston  77   76  70       223  +13   
T25 T36   Noa van Beek  Kansas State  74   73  76       223  +13   
T36 T40   Kate Bibby  Missouri  72   77  75       224  +14   
T25 T40   Chiara Horder  Texas Tech  73   74  77       224  +14   
T42 T40   Sydney Seigel  Tulsa  76   74  74       224  +14   
T36 T40   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  77   72  75       224  +14   
T51 T40   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  76   75  73       224  +14   

T25 T40   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  75   72  77       224  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T46   Sarah Arnold  Western Kentucky  78   74  73       225  +15   
T65 T46   Emily Staples  Missouri  76   78  71       225  +15   
T36 T46   Kaylee Vesely  Oklahoma  76   73  76       225  +15   
T25 T46   Sara Byrne  Miami  76   71  78       225  +15   
T55 T46   Mason Lewis *  North Texas  79   73  73       225  +15   
T70 T51   Melanie Walker  Missouri  80   75  71       226  +16   
T36 T51   Jade Zamora  Missouri  76   73  77       226  +16   
T36 T51   Zoe Allaux  UCF  79   70  77       226  +16   
T51 T51   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  71   80  75       226  +16   
T55 T55   Sabrina Nguyen  TCU  74   78  75       227  +17   
T65 T55   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  74   80  73       227  +17   
T42 T57   Trinity King  TCU  74   76  78       228  +18   
T51 T57   Annie Kim  Houston  74   77  77       228  +18   
T55 T57   Sydney Hackett  Western Kentucky  78   74  76       228  +18   
T22 T57   Caitlin Evans-Brand  Charlotte  73   73  82       228  +18   
T55 T61   Libby Fleming *  Texas Tech  78   74  77       229  +19   
T42 T61   Maia Samuelsson  Charlotte  76   74  79       229  +19   
T55 T61   Shreya Pal  North Texas  77   75  77       229  +19   
T33 T64   Polina Marina  Charlotte  76   72  82       230  +20   
T65 T64   Mallorie Luitweiler *  North Texas  78   76  76       230  +20   
T62 T64   Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma  81   72  77       230  +20   
T65 T67   Natalie Saint Germain  Houston  76   78  77       231  +21   
T74 T67   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  79   79  73       231  +21   
T55 T67   Sophia Yoemans  Missouri  80   72  79       231  +21   
T70 70   Gia Feliciano  Wisconsin  81   74  78       233  +23   
T65 T71   Napua Glossner *  Kansas State  78   76  80       234  +24   
T76 T71   Daniella Barrett  Miami  85   75  74       234  +24   
T62 T71   Raychel Nelke  Oklahoma  77   76  81       234  +24   
T79 T74   Kenlie Barrett  Western Kentucky  78   83  74       235  +25   
73 T74   Caroline Jordaan  TCU  78   78  79       235  +25   

T74 T74   Gabriela McNelly  Kansas State  81   77  77       235  +25   
T79 T77   Camille Banzet  UCF  80   81  76       237  +27   
T70 T77   Averi Cline  Western Kentucky  82   73  82       237  +27   
T76 79   Carly Carter  Wisconsin  84   76  78       238  +28   
T76 80   Elisa Villamizar  Miami  81   79  80       240  +30   
T82 81   Kate Tilma  Kansas State  78   85  78       241  +31   
84 82   Jette Schulze  Charlotte  83   82  77       242  +32   

T79 T83   Angelica Pfefferkorn *  Oklahoma State  78   83  89       250  +40   
T82 T83   Katie Carman  Miami  84   79  87       250  +40   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Texas 286 277 293 856

2 Patricia Sinolungan (5) 72 69 69 210

3 Ellie Roth (2) 72 67 72 211

T13 Audrey Tan (1) 69 73 75 217

T16 Emilie Ricaud (3) 73 68 77 218

T61 Shreya Pal (4) 77 75 77 229

2 Tulsa 291 280 287 858

1 Lilly Thomas (1) 72 68 68 208

T4 Lovisa Gunnar (4) 74 70 70 214

T10 Grace Kilcrease (2) 71 70 75 216

T27 Jenni Roller (5) 74 72 75 221

T40 Sydney Seigel (3) 76 74 74 224

3 Purdue 294 285 289 868

T7 Danielle DuToit (4) 75 72 68 215

T20 Momo Sugiyama (1) 72 73 74 219

T24 Kan Bunnabodee (3) 76 72 72 220

T31 Ashley Kozlowski (2) 76 68 78 222

T51 Jocelyn Bruch (5) 71 80 75 226

4 Texas Tech 295 288 286 869

T7 Gala Dumez (3) 73 69 73 215

T10 Lauren Zaretsky (5) 75 70 71 216

T20 Shannon Tan (2) 74 76 69 219

T40 Chiara Horder (1) 73 74 77 224

T40 Linyu (Anna) Dong (4) 76 75 73 224

5 UCF 303 282 286 871

T4 Anna Nordfors (2) 73 69 72 214

T4 Pimpisa Sisutham (3) 74 70 70 214

T16 Tunrada Piddon (1) 77 73 68 218

T51 Zoe Allaux (4) 79 70 77 226

T77 Camille Banzet (5) 80 81 76 237

6 Nebraska 291 301 292 884

T27 Megan Whittaker (2) 72 77 72 221

T31 Lindsey Thiele (5) 73 77 72 222

T36 Miu Takahashi (3) 72 75 76 223

T40 Kelli Ann Strand (1) 77 72 75 224

T55 Michaela Vavrova (4) 74 80 73 227

7 Houston 301 297 293 891

T16 Nicole Abelar (1) 74 71 73 218

T36 Alexa Saldana (2) 77 73 73 223

T36 Moa Svedenskiold (3) 77 76 70 223

T57 Annie Kim (5) 74 77 77 228

T67 Natalie Saint Germain (4) 76 78 77 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Kansas State 295 291 307 893

T13 Haley Vargas (1) 70 68 79 217

T31 Manon Donche-Gay (2) 73 73 76 222

T36 Noa van Beek (3) 74 73 76 223

T74 Gabriela McNelly (4) 81 77 77 235

81 Kate Tilma (5) 78 85 78 241

9 TCU 297 294 303 894

T16 Sofia Barroso Sa (1) 73 71 74 218

T27 Lois Lau (2) 76 69 76 221

T55 Sabrina Nguyen (3) 74 78 75 227

T57 Trinity King (5) 74 76 78 228

T74 Caroline Jordaan (4) 78 78 79 235

10 Missouri 304 297 294 895

T40 Kate Bibby (4) 72 77 75 224

T46 Emily Staples (3) 76 78 71 225

T51 Jade Zamora (1) 76 73 77 226

T51 Melanie Walker (2) 80 75 71 226

T67 Sophia Yoemans (5) 80 72 79 231

11 Wisconsin 300 302 294 896

T24 Emily Lauterbach (1) 72 75 73 220

T31 Vanessa Ho (2) 73 77 72 222

T31 Chloe Chan (3) 74 77 71 222

70 Gia Feliciano (4) 81 74 78 233

79 Carly Carter (5) 84 76 78 238

12 Charlotte 298 287 312 897

T7 Kaiyuree Moodley (2) 73 68 74 215

T57 Caitlin Evans-Brand (3) 73 73 82 228

T61 Maia Samuelsson (1) 76 74 79 229

T64 Polina Marina (5) 76 72 82 230

82 Jette Schulze (4) 83 82 77 242

13 Western Kentucky 307 295 296 898

T24 Catie Craig (2) 73 74 73 220

T46 Sarah Arnold (3) 78 74 73 225

T57 Sydney Hackett (4) 78 74 76 228

T74 Kenlie Barrett (1) 78 83 74 235

T77 Averi Cline (5) 82 73 82 237

14 Oklahoma 307 293 303 903

T40 Mikhaela Fortuna (5) 75 72 77 224

T46 Kaylee Vesely (1) 76 73 76 225

T64 Reagan Chaney (4) 81 72 77 230

T67 Savannah Barber (2) 79 79 73 231

T71 Raychel Nelke (3) 77 76 81 234

15 Miami 321 295 303 919

T27 Franziska Sliper (5) 80 70 71 221

T46 Sara Byrne (1) 76 71 78 225

T71 Daniella Barrett (4) 85 75 74 234

80 Elisa Villamizar (3) 81 79 80 240

T83 Katie Carman (2) 84 79 87 250
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Sakura Sugiyama (North Texas) 73 72 71 216

T13 Han-Hsuan Yu (Oklahoma State) 72 68 77 217

T20 Cecilie Leth-Nissen (Oklahoma State) 75 73 71 219

T20 Emily Hun (Oklahoma) 69 72 78 219

T46 Mason Lewis (North Texas) 79 73 73 225

T61 Libby Fleming (Texas Tech) 78 74 77 229

T64 Mallorie Luitweiler (North Texas) 78 76 76 230

T71 Napua Glossner (Kansas State) 78 76 80 234

T83 Angelica Pfefferkorn (Oklahoma State) 78 83 89 250
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Par 3 Scoring
N. Abelar Houston 2.67 -4 
E. Roth N. Texas 3.00 E 
S. Tan Texas Tech 3.00 E 
S. Barroso Sa TCU 3.00 E 
H. Vargas K-State 3.00 E 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 3.00 E 
F. Sliper UM 3.00 E 
K. Vesely Oklahoma 3.00 E 
G. Kilcrease Tulsa 3.00 E 
M. Lewis N. Texas 3.00 E 
E. Hun Oklahoma 3.00 E 
L. Lau TCU 3.08 +1 
L. Thiele Nebraska 3.08 +1 
Z. Allaux UCF 3.08 +1 
S. Arnold W Kentucky 3.08 +1 
L. Thomas Tulsa 3.08 +1 
D. DuToit Purdue 3.08 +1 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 3.08 +1 
H. Yu OK State 3.08 +1 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 3.08 +1 
K. Moodley Charlotte 3.08 +1 
S. Sugiyama N. Texas 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Piddon UCF 3.94 -2 
L. Thomas Tulsa 3.97 -1 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 3.97 -1 
E. Roth N. Texas 4.00 E 
A. Nordfors UCF 4.00 E 
M. Sugiyama Purdue 4.00 E 
P. Sisutham UCF 4.03 +1 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 4.03 +1 
D. DuToit Purdue 4.03 +1 
G. Dumez Texas Tech 4.06 +2 
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 4.06 +2 
L. Gunnar Tulsa 4.06 +2 
G. Kilcrease Tulsa 4.06 +2 
K. Moodley Charlotte 4.08 +3 
L. Lau TCU 4.08 +3 
A. Tan N. Texas 4.11 +4 
S. Sugiyama N. Texas 4.11 +4 
S. Barroso Sa TCU 4.11 +4 
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 4.11 +4 
C. Leth-Nissen OK State 4.14 +5 
M. Samuelsson Charlotte 4.14 +5 
S. Seigel Tulsa 4.14 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Thomas Tulsa 4.67 -2 
T. King TCU 4.67 -2 
L. Gunnar Tulsa 4.67 -2 
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 4.67 -2 
M. Svedenskiold Houston 4.67 -2 
S. Tan Texas Tech 4.83 -1 
P. Sisutham UCF 4.83 -1 
R. Nelke Oklahoma 4.83 -1 
S. Sugiyama N. Texas 5.00 E 
K. Strand Nebraska 5.00 E 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 5.00 E 
M. Donche-Gay K-State 5.00 E 
G. Dumez Texas Tech 5.00 E 
S. Byrne UM 5.00 E 
M. Fortuna Oklahoma 5.00 E 
A. Tan N. Texas 5.00 E 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 5.00 E 
H. Yu OK State 5.00 E 
E. Ricaud N. Texas 5.17 +1 
E. Roth N. Texas 5.17 +1 
C. Chan Wisconsin 5.17 +1 
N. van Beek K-State 5.17 +1 

Eagles 
F. Sliper UM 1
L. Thomas Tulsa 1
A. Pfefferkorn OK State 1
M. Vavrova Nebraska 1

Birdies 
L. Thomas Tulsa 12
S. Tan Texas Tech 11
E. Hun Oklahoma 11
N. Abelar Houston 10
L. Lau TCU 10
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 10
T. Piddon UCF 9
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 9
A. Nordfors UCF 9
P. Sisutham UCF 9
C. Leth-Nissen OK State 9
G. Kilcrease Tulsa 9
J. Roller Tulsa 8
M. Svedenskiold Houston 8
N. Saint Germain Houston 8
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 8
K. Moodley Charlotte 8
S. Sugiyama N. Texas 8
E. Roth N. Texas 8
L. Gunnar Tulsa 8
H. Vargas K-State 8
D. DuToit Purdue 8

Pars 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 44
M. Takahashi Nebraska 39
H. Yu OK State 38
K. Strand Nebraska 38
M. Sugiyama Purdue 37
F. Sliper UM 37
S. Arnold W Kentucky 37
E. Roth N. Texas 37
C. Craig W Kentucky 36
V. Ho Wisconsin 36
J. Bruch Purdue 36
A. Tan N. Texas 36
C. Evans-Brand Charlotte 36
G. Dumez Texas Tech 35
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 34
E. Ricaud N. Texas 34
H. Vargas K-State 34
K. Barrett W Kentucky 34
K. Moodley Charlotte 34
L. Gunnar Tulsa 34
S. Barroso Sa TCU 34
A. Nordfors UCF 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Bruzzy 75.75 84

2 The Bruzzy 74.00 84

3 The Bruzzy 75.17 84

 

Total Average Scores
The Bruzzy 74.97 252

 

Dornick Hills: The Bruzzy
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 371     30 43 10 1   

2 3 165     5 54 17 6 2 

3 4 379     4 43 29 7 1 

4 3 157   1 5 46 28 3 1 

5 4 377     8 54 19 3   

6 5 516     19 49 16     

7 4 379     8 46 28 2   

8 3 149     4 48 32     

9 4 396     11 30 34 9   

10 4 381     5 49 29 1   

11 4 347     14 49 19 2   

12 4 382     9 59 13 2 1 

13 4 371     5 54 23 2   

14 4 278     12 52 14 5 1 

15 4 319     10 59 14 1   

16 5 496     3 38 20 12 11 

17 3 152     4 40 36 4   

18 4 361     8 44 26 6   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 5 496 +0.98 

3 4 379 +0.51 

9 4 396 +0.49 

17 3 152 +0.48 

2 3 165 +0.37 

4 3 157 +0.36 

18 4 361 +0.36 

8 3 149 +0.33 

10 4 381 +0.31 

7 4 379 +0.29 

13 4 371 +0.26 

5 4 377 +0.20 

14 4 278 +0.18 

12 4 382 +0.13 

11 4 347 +0.11 

15 4 319 +0.07 

6 5 516 -0.04 

1 4 371 -0.21 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27107&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27107&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27107&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27107&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27107&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27107&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27107&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 5 496 +0.95 

9 4 396 +0.71 

13 4 371 +0.48 

4 3 157 +0.45 

18 4 361 +0.45 

3 4 379 +0.39 

10 4 381 +0.39 

7 4 379 +0.35 

11 4 347 +0.33 

8 3 149 +0.31 

5 4 377 +0.23 

15 4 319 +0.21 

17 3 152 +0.21 

6 5 516 +0.15 

12 4 382 +0.13 

2 3 165 +0.11 

14 4 278 +0.00 

1 4 371 -0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 5 496 +0.80 

9 4 396 +0.73 

7 4 379 +0.43 

4 3 157 +0.35 

8 3 149 +0.31 

18 4 361 +0.31 

10 4 381 +0.26 

3 4 379 +0.25 

17 3 152 +0.21 

15 4 319 +0.18 

13 4 371 +0.17 

11 4 347 +0.15 

5 4 377 +0.12 

12 4 382 +0.08 

2 3 165 +0.07 

6 5 516 -0.06 

14 4 278 -0.12 

1 4 371 -0.24 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 5 496 +0.98 

3 4 379 +0.51 

9 4 396 +0.49 

17 3 152 +0.48 

2 3 165 +0.37 

4 3 157 +0.36 

18 4 361 +0.36 

8 3 149 +0.33 

10 4 381 +0.31 

7 4 379 +0.29 

13 4 371 +0.26 

5 4 377 +0.20 

14 4 278 +0.18 

12 4 382 +0.13 

11 4 347 +0.11 

15 4 319 +0.07 

6 5 516 -0.04 

1 4 371 -0.21 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 371     81 140 29 2   

2 3 165     25 172 44 7 4 

3 4 379     15 137 90 9 1 

4 3 157   1 13 135 96 5 2 

5 4 377   1 27 155 63 6   

6 5 516     48 157 42 4 1 

7 4 379     18 134 93 7   

8 3 149     12 152 85 2 1 

9 4 396     22 84 112 31 3 

10 4 381     13 153 79 6 1 

11 4 347     33 142 71 6   

12 4 382     29 173 44 4 2 

13 4 371     19 150 74 6 3 

14 4 278     44 169 30 8 1 

15 4 319   2 37 142 63 7 1 

16 5 496     13 102 78 33 26 

17 3 152     18 147 80 7   

18 4 361     21 130 87 14   
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